Industry leading
breadth and ratings.
Safety-rated
Eaton 22mm emergency stops meet multiple industry safety
standards. These durable buttons can be used in functional safety
applications up to Category 4, PLe or Sil 3 and meet several product
safety standards for emergency stops including: IEC 60947-5,
ISO 13850, IEC 60204, and NFPA 79.

United States
877-ETN-CARE (877-386-2273)
Eaton.com
© 2011 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. PA04716001E / TN
February 2011
Eaton is a registered trademark of
Eaton Corporation.
All other trademarks are property of their
respective owners.
Emergency-Stop and Emergency-Off buttons in palm switch format
Description Catalog number
Twist-release
45mm M22-PVT45P
60mm M22-PVT60P
Twist-release and illuminated LED
45mm M22-PVLT45P
60mm M22-PVLT60P
Twist-release, mechanical switch position display
45mm M22-PVT45P-MPI
60mm M22-PVT60P-MPI
Key release
45mm, Key MS1  M22-PVS45P
45mm, Key MS2-8* M22-PVS45P-MS*
60mm, Key MS1  M22-PVS60P
60mm, Key MS2-8* M22-PVS60P-MS*
Key-release with key RONIS455
45mm M22-PVS45P-RS
60mm M22-PVS60P-RS
Luminous rings
24V AC / DC, 3 separately controllable
LED rows (e.g.: for running light) M22-XPV60-Y-24
120V AC 50/60 Hz  M22-XPV60-Y-120
230V AC 50/60Hz  M22-XPV60-Y-230
Self-monitoring contact blocks (1 NC & 1 NO in series)
Front mount, screw terminals, 1NC  M22-K01SMC10
Front mount, screw terminals, 2NC  M22-K02SMC10
Base mount, screw terminals, 1NC  M22-KC01SMC10